
Level Full name Stu .Number     Mark 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ACC2 

 مسعود کیخا

 حمیدرضا بهادری

 میکائیل تقوی

 شهناز بابایی

 مهدی خسروانی

 نجمه جوکی

 امین رسول زاده
 

94122141 

94122143 

94122145 

  941121324 

95122212 

95112213 

95122214 
 

92 

88 

96 

92 

94 

96 

88 
 

 


